Hotel

Cardogan Hotel

Address

64, Jalan Bukit Bintang,
55100 KL

Phone Number

(+603)2144 4856

Website

http://cardogan-hotel.kualalumpurshotels.com/en/

Q Hotel Kuala Lumpur

51, Jalan Tiong Nam, Off
Jalan Raja Laut, Chow Kit,
50350 KL

(+603)2693 9888

http://ghotel.com.my/

87, Jalan Berangan, Off
Jalan Sultan Ismail, 50200

Fortuna Hotel KL (+603)21419111 https://booki.ng/2FEZK3P
135 Jalan Tuanku Abdul
Frenz Hotel Kuala Lumpur Rahman, 50100 KL (+603)26937878 http://www.frenzhotel.com.my
52-54, Jalan Petaling,
Hotel China Town Inn 50000 KL (+603)20704008 http://www.chinatowninn.com/
12, Jalan Rahmat, Off Jalan
Leo Palace Hotel Ipoh, 50350 KL (+603)40435555 http://www.leopalace.com.my
49-50 Persiaran MPAJ,
Jalan Pandan Utama,
M Design Hotel Pandan Indah, 55100KL (+603)42979866 http://pandanindah.mdesignhotels.com
95, Jalan Maharajalela,
Mirama Hotel 50150 KL (+603)21489122 http://miramahotel.com.my
120, Jalan Pudu, Bukit
My Hotel Bukit Bintang Bintang, 55100 KL (+603)21435000 http://www.myhotels.com.my/bukit-bintang
1 Jalan Tun Sambathan 4,
My Hotel @ Central Brickfields, 50470 KL (+603)22738000 http://sentral.myhotels.com.my/
1A, Jalan Bukit Bintang,
Sky Hotel 55100 KL (+603)21486777 http://skyhotel.com.my
Apple Hotel 78, Jalan Alor, 50200 KL (+603)21422288 http://www.applehotels.com
Citin Seacare Hotel 38, Jalan Pudu, 55100 KL  |(+603)20317777 https://www.citinpudu.com
76-80, Changkat Bukit
Imperial Hotel Bintang, 50200 KL (+603)21481422 http://hotelimperial.com.my/
74-76, Jalan Bukit Bintang
Sungei Wang Hotel 55100 Kuala Lumpur (+603)21485255 http://www.sungeiwanghotel.com
9, Jalan Maharajalela,
Grid 9 50100 KL (+603)92262629 http://www.grid9hotels.com
142, Jalan Tuanku Abdul
Kowloon Hotel Kuala Lumpur Rahman, 50100 KL (+603)26934246 http://www.khotel.com.my
64, Jalan Changkat Bukit
Replica Inn Bukit Bintang Bintang, 50200 KL (+603)21421771 http://replicainn.com
316, Jalan Tuanku Abdul
Tune Hotel Downtown KL Rahman, 50100 KL http://www.tunehotels.com/
68, Jalan Padang Belia,
My Hotel @ Brickfields Brickfields, 50470 KL (+603)22605000 http://www.brickfields.myhotels.com.my
399A, Jalan Tuanku Abdul
My Home Hotel - Premier (Youth) [Rahman, Kuala Lumpur (+603)26912906 http://my-home-premier.allkualalumpurhotels.com
16-22 Jalan Alor, Kuala
Nova Hotel Lumpur, 50200 (+603)21431818 http://nova.allkualalumpurhotels.com
30, Jalan Thambypillai,
Brickfields, Brickfields,
Hotel Sentral 50470 Kuala Lumpur (+603)22726000 http://www.hotelsentral.com.my/
Puteri Park Kuala Lumpur Jalan Raja Laut, 50350 KL |(+603)40479999 http://puteri-park-hotel.kualalumpurshotels.com
2A, Block 5, Jalan Jalil Jaya
6, Jalil Link, Bukit Jalil,
Hotel 128 57000 KL (+603)89940332 www.hotel128.com.my
57, Jalan Sungai Besi,
Hotel Phoenix 57100 KL (+603)92228668 http://phoenixhotelmsia.com
123, Jalan Thamboosamy,
Wira Hotel Kuala Lumpur Off Jalan Putra, 50350 KL  [(+603)40423333 http://www.wirahotel.com.my
Tang City Hotel 95 Jalan Sultan, 50000 KL |(+603)20702823 http://www.tangcityhotel.com.my/
3, Jalan Petaling, City
Centre, 50000 Kuala
Winsin Hotel Chinatown Lumpur (+603)20315011 http://www.winsinchinatownhotel.com.my
36, Jalan 1/77A, Changkat
Thambi Dollah Off Jalan
Classic Inn Hotel Imbi, 55100 KL (+603)40452288 http://www.classicinn.com.my/
149, SeksYen 87, Jalan Tun
Hotel Putra Razak, 50050 KL (+603)26881888 https://www.hotelputrakl.com/

Town View Hotel

81, Jalan Alor, 50200, Kuala

Lumpur

(+603)21452907

https://hoteltownview.blogspot.de/
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